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Part Number

187539-00
000000-00
187538-00
396614-00
561914-01
562228-02
561917-02
562252-00
561917-01
561914-00
562231-00
562232-00
185335-00
562215-00
000000-00
562097-03
562221-00
561913-00
330005-01
562097-00
000000-00
185251-00
562224-00
186952-00
562227-00
562218-00
562217-01

PartsList for DW861B-AR Type4

Description

ARMATURE 220V
No Longer Available
FIELD 220V
SCREW

SCREW

GEAR CASE

O RING

GEAR CASE COVER
O RING

SCREW

INNER FLANGE
OUTER FLANGE
SCREW

BAFFLE

No Longer Available
SCREW

HANDLE COVER
LEAD
PROTECTOR,CORD
SCREW

No Longer Available
SWITCH

SWITCH BOOT
FIELD CASE
BRUSH HOLDER
BRUSH HOUSING
BRUSH
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Qty Required
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Item Number

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
60

Part Number

562219-00
000000-00
562222-00
562097-05
185108-01
187476-00
38751-00

449559-00
561916-00
561934-02
562369-00
187532-00
403148-00
562368-00
185244-00
562239-00
098000-11
389848-00
569723-00
949721-05
562230-00
000000-00
185109-13
330003-03
605040-42
562244-01
562249-00

PartsList for DW861B-AR Type4

Description

BRUSH CAP

No Longer Available
END CAP

SCREW

CORD

THUMB SCREW
RING

WASHER
WASHER

SHOE

SQUARE BOLT
LOCK PIN
WASHER

WING NUT
SPRING WASHER
WET ACCESSORIES
WRENCH
WRENCH
DEFLECTOR
BEARING CUP

ID LABEL

No Longer Available
NAME PLATE
BEARING,BALL
BALL BEARING
PINION

GEAR
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Qty Required
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PartsList for DW861B-AR Type4

[tem Number Part Number Description Qty Required
61 330003-47 BEARING,BALL 1
62 562250-00 OUTPUT SHAFT 1
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